
Stella	(2008	film)	Skuespiller	Liste	(Cast)
Guillaume	Depardieu https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/guillaume-depardieu-295123/movies
Benjamin	Biolay https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/benjamin-biolay-182991/movies
Thierry	Neuvic https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thierry-neuvic-3106169/movies
Karole	Rocher https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/karole-rocher-1677882/movies
Christophe	Bourseiller https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christophe-bourseiller-2966124/movies
Anne	BenoÃ®t https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anne-beno%C3%AEt-2850979/movies
ValÃ©rie	Stroh https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/val%C3%A9rie-stroh-3554312/movies
Miguel	Benasayag https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/miguel-benasayag-982224/movies
Johan	LibÃ©reau https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/johan-lib%C3%A9reau-899054/movies
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